

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13014 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03 / 2 008 in CM W P No. 77309 / 2005
of The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E A T A L L A H A B A D)

R A K E S H K U M A R G U P T A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N D I A N O I L C O R P . L T D . & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 24/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Snyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vikram, Adv.

Ms. Tanushree Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the learned counsel for the
respondent, let this matter be adjourned till Friday week.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master